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20769 06/ 04/ 2020 468. 00 6002000552 ANDERSON JULI AN & HU BO SE ID General Legal Representation File 100 E 632000 311 000 000
# 2309- 001

468.00 Totals for 20769

20770 06/04/2020 186. 50 6002000548 CITY OF FILER FI LER ID Gty of Filer 100 E 661000 330 000 000
06/ 04/ 2020 221.32 6002000548 CITY OF FILER FI LER ID Gty of Filer 100 E 661000 330 102 000
06/ 04/ 2020 263. 80 6002000548 CITY OF FILER FI LER ID Gty of Filer 100 E 661000 330 103 000
06/ 04/ 2020 352. 28 6002000548 CITY OF FILER FI LER ID Gty of Filer 100 E 661000 330 104 000
06/ 04/ 2020 244.16 6002000548 CITY OF FILER FI LER ID Gty of Filer 100 E 661000 330 105 000

1,268.06 Totals for 20770

20771 06/ 04/ 2020 180. 00 6002000547 DAYTREATMENT YOUTH S JEROME 1D Daytreat nent Youth Services 260 E 521000 310 000 000
180.00 Totals for 20771

20772 06/ 04/ 2020 2,086. 69 8002000216 MEADOW GOLD DAI RY OF ATLANTA GA 5/ 4-5/11/20 M1k 290 E 710000 421 102 000
2,086.69 Totals for 20772

20773 06/ 04/ 2020 101. 00 1102000233 DYNA SYSTEMS DALLAS TX Materials & Supplies 100 E 663000 410 000 000
101.00 Totals for 20773

20774 06/ 04/ 2020 17.92 6002000555 FI SHER S TECHNOLOGY GARDEN CIT ID Fi sher's Technol ogy - FIS 100 E 512000 313 105 000
17.92 Totals for 20774
20775 06/ 04/ 2020 171. 60 1102000234 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWN FALLS ID Cust odi al Supplies & Covidl9 100 E 661000 410 000 000
Suppl i es
06/ 04/ 2020 111. 89 1102000234 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWN FALLS ID Cust odi al Supplies & Covidl9 100 E 664000 410 000 000
Suppl i es
06/ 04/ 2020 1,062. 48 6002000557 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWN FALLS ID Cust odi al Supplies & Covidl9 252 E 512000 410 102 000
Suppl i es
1,345.97 Totals for 20775
20776 06/ 04/ 2020 135. 00 6002000550 | ASA BO SE 1D | ASA Dues 100 E 632000 315 000 000
135.00 Totals for 20776
20777 06/ 04/ 2020 348.70 4002000256 J W PEPPER EXTON PA MJUSI C PURCHASE SERVI CE | NSTRUMENT 100 E 515000 410 104 045
REPAI R MJSI C SUPPLY
06/ 04/ 2020 147.95 4002000256 J W PEPPER EXTON PA MJUSI C PURCHASE SERVI CE | NSTRUMENT 100 E 515000 320 104 000

REPAI R MUSI C SUPPLY
06/ 04/ 2020 19.99 4002000256 J W PEPPER EXTON PA MJSI C PURCHASE SERVI CE | NSTRUVENT 100 E 515000 410 104 053
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REPAI R MJSI C SUPPLY
516. 64 Totals for 20777
20778 06/ 04/ 2020 1,125. 00 6002000551 JEROVE SCHOOL DI STRI JEROME 1D Enrol I nent in Jerone Acadeny 100 E 512000 310 105 000
Program
1,125.00 Totals for 20778
20779 06/ 04/ 2020 171. 06 1102000235 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWN FALLS ID Supplies & Materials 100 E 661000 410 000 000
06/ 04/ 2020 32.45 1102000235 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWN FALLS ID Supplies & Materials 100 E 664000 410 000 000
203.51 Totals for 20779
20780 06/04/2020 1,447.07 1102000236 Pl PECO | NC TWN FALLS ID Materials & Supplies 100 E 661000 410 000 000
1,447.07 Totals for 20780
20781 06/ 04/ 2020 4,130. 00 7002000111 PRI MARY THERAPY SOUR TWN FALLS I D I nvoice for April 2020: PT and OT 260 521000 310 000 000
services
4,130.00 Totals for 20781
20782 06/ 04/ 2020 466. 50 7002000112 PRO ACTI VE ADVANTAGE TWN FALLS ID I nvoi ce 8497; Bi-Para and CBRS 260 E 521000 310 000 000
school services
466.50 Totals for 20782
20783 06/ 04/ 2020 152. 46 5002000036 QUI LL CORPORATI ON PH LADELPH PA Lani nat e 100 E 512000 530 105 000
152.46 Totals for 20783
20784 06/ 04/ 2020 155. 00 6002000554 SKYWARD | NC STEVENS PO W Fast Track 100 E 651000 390 000 000
155.00 Totals for 20784
20785 06/ 04/ 2020 240. 56 4002000252 STEPHENS, MATHEW FI LER I D 243 SUPPLY STEPHENS 243 515000 410 104 992
240.56 Totals for 20785
20786 06/ 04/ 2020 197.57 6002000556 TI MES NEWS CAROL STRE IL Publ i shi ng 100 E 651000 314 000 000
197.57 Totals for 20786
20787 06/ 04/ 2020 598. 40 6002000553 VERI ZON W RELESS DALLAS TX Verizon Wrel ess 100 E 651000 350 000 000
598.40 Totals for 20787
20788 06/ 04/ 2020 4.03 6002000549 WESTERN WASTE SERVI C JEROME 1D West ern Waste Services 100 E 661000 330 000 000
06/ 04/ 2020 7.72 6002000549 WESTERN WASTE SERVI C JEROME 1D West ern Waste Services 100 E 661000 330 101 000
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20788 06/ 04/ 2020 98. 18 6002000549 WESTERN WASTE SERVI C JEROVE ID Western Waste Services 100 E 661000 330 102 000
06/ 04/ 2020 17. 27 6002000549 WESTERN WASTE SERVI C JEROVE ID Western Waste Services 100 E 661000 330 103 000
06/ 04/ 2020 13. 56 6002000549 WESTERN WASTE SERVI C JEROVE ID Western Waste Services 100 E 661000 330 104 000
06/ 04/ 2020 13. 56 6002000549 WESTERN WASTE SERVI C JEROVE ID Western Waste Services 100 E 661000 330 105 000

154.32 Totals for 20788

20789 06/ 04/ 2020 308. 06 4002000249 WOLF, BRI AN BUHL 1D AGRI CULTURE SUPPLY 100 E 515000 410 104 052
308.06 Totals for 20789

20790 06/11/2020 157. 85 8002000228 CHARLI ES PRODUCE SEATTLE WA 5/ 26/ 20 Produce 290 E 710000 420 000 237
157.85 Totals for 20790

20791 06/11/2020 267.05 8002000229 FI SHER, G NGER TWN FALLS ID M | eage 290 E 710000 380 000 000
267.05 Totals for 20791

20792 06/11/2020 507. 05 8002000225 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWN FALLS ID Suppl i es 290 E 710000 405 102 000
507.05 Totals for 20792

20793 06/ 11/ 2020 6,361. 77 8002000224 GOOD SOURCE TOOLS FO EMVETT 1D Commmodi ti es 290 E 710000 420 102 000
6,361.77 Totals for 20793

20794 06/11/2020 314. 29 6002000562 | DAHO POVER SEATTLE WA | daho Power - Hollister 100 E 661000 330 101 000

06/ 11/ 2020 1, 991. 89 6002000563 | DAHO POVER SEATTLE WA | daho Power 100 E 661000 330 102 000

06/ 11/ 2020 992. 87 6002000563 | DAHO POVER SEATTLE WA | daho Power 100 E 661000 330 103 000

06/ 11/ 2020 2,866. 70 6002000563 | DAHO POVER SEATTLE WA | daho Power 100 E 661000 330 104 000

06/ 11/ 2020 1,229.91 6002000563 | DAHO POVER SEATTLE WA | daho Power 100 E 661000 330 105 000
7,395.66 Totals for 20794

20795 06/ 11/ 2020 1, 200. 04 4002000174 | DAHO RECOGNI TI ON PR CALDWELL I D SUPPLY 100 E 515000 410 104 000
1,200.04 Totals for 20795

20796 06/11/2020 1,116. 82 8002000223 MEADOW GOLD DAI RY OF ATLANTA GA 5/14 & 5/18/20 M Ik 290 E 710000 421 102 000

06/ 11/ 2020 1, 366. 64 8002000226 MEADOW GOLD DAI RY OF ATLANTA GA 5/21-5/28/20 M1k 290 E 710000 421 000 237
2,483.46 Totals for 20796

20797 06/11/2020 150. 00 9002000032 CETC SALEM OoR CETC Menber ship 100 E 656000 310 000 000

150.00 Totals for 20797

20798 06/11/2020 237.90 6002000564 PI TNEY BOVES PI TTSBURGH PA Pi t ney Bowes 100 E 651000 310 000 000
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237.90 Totals for 20798

20799 06/11/2020 2,375.56 8002000222 SHAMROCK FOODS SEATTLE WA Commodi ti es 290 E 710000 420 102 000
2,375.56 Totals for 20799

20800 06/11/2020 25. 00 6002000559 SYRI NGA BO SE 1D Syringa Networks 100 E 656000 310 000 000
25.00 Totals for 20800

20801 06/11/2020 407. 18 6002000560 TI AA COMMERCI AL FI NA DENVER co TI AA Bank - Copier Rent - FIS 100 E 512000 312 105 000

06/ 11/ 2020 650. 00 6002000561 TI AA COWMERCI AL FI NA DENVER co TI AA Bank - Copier Rent 100 E 512000 312 102 000

06/ 11/ 2020 225.00 6002000561 TI AA COWMERCI AL FI NA DENVER co TI AA Bank - Copier Rent 100 E 512000 312 101 000

06/ 11/ 2020 227.53 6002000561 TI AA COWMERCI AL FI NA DENVER co TI AA Bank - Copier Rent 100 E 651000 312 000 000

06/ 11/ 2020 346. 00 6002000561 TI AA COWMERCI AL FI NA DENVER co TI AA Bank - Copier Rent 100 E 512000 312 105 000

06/ 11/ 2020 500. 00 6002000561 TI AA COWMERCI AL FI NA DENVER co TI AA Bank - Copier Rent 100 E 515000 312 103 000

06/ 11/ 2020 500. 00 6002000561 TI AA COWMERCI AL FI NA DENVER co TI AA Bank - Copier Rent 100 E 515000 312 104 000
2,855.71 Totals for 20801

20802 06/11/2020 9. 00 6002000565 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BO SE 1D Treasure Valley Coffee - Water 100 E 651000 410 000 000
9.00 Totals for 20802

20803 06/ 11/ 2020 88.92 6002000558 UNITED O L TWN FALLS ID United QI 100 E 665000 410 000 000
88.92 Totals for 20803

20804 06/ 18/ 2020 5,594. 31 6002000534 CAXTON PRI NTERS CALDVELL 1D Readi ng Wonder s 244 E 512000 410 102 171
5,594.31 Totals for 20804

20805 06/18/2020 21.38 1102000238 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES TWN FALLS I D Material s 100 E 664000 410 000 000
21.38 Totals for 20805

20806 06/ 18/ 2020 263. 19 8002000232 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWN FALLS ID Kitchen Itens 290 E 710000 405 000 237

06/ 18/ 2020 370. 00 1102000239 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWN FALLS ID Janitorial Supplies & Materials 100 E 664000 410 000 000

06/ 18/ 2020 982.78 1102000240 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWN FALLS ID Janitorial Supplies & Materials 100 E 661000 410 000 000
1,615.97 Totals for 20806

20807 06/18/2020 29. 47 1102000237 LOGANS MARKET FI LER 1D Material s 100 E 664000 410 000 000

06/ 18/ 2020 36. 09 1102000242 LOGANS MARKET FI LER 1D Material s 100 E 664000 410 000 000

65.56 Totals for 20807

20808 06/18/ 2020 63.76 6002000568 MCI ALBANY NY MCl Busi ness GCol d 100 E 651000 350 000 000
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63.76 Totals for 20808

20809 06/18/2020 450. 40 8002000227 MEADOW GOLD DAI RY OF ATLANTA GA 6/1/20 M1k 290 E 710000 421 000 237

06/ 18/ 2020 943. 03 8002000230 MEADOW GOLD DAI RY OF ATLANTA GA 6/4 & 6/8/20 M1k 290 E 710000 421 000 237

06/ 18/ 2020 432. 38 8002000231 MEADOW GOLD DAI RY OF ATLANTA GA 6/11/20 M1k 290 E 710000 421 000 237

06/ 18/ 2020 140. 75 8002000234 MEADOW GOLD DAI RY OF ATLANTA GA 6/15/20 M1k 290 E 710000 421 000 237
1,966.56 Totals for 20809

20810 06/18/2020 2,755. 98 5002000035 OFFI CE DEPOT PHOENI X AZ Copy Paper 100 E 512000 410 105 000
2,755.98 Totals for 20810

20811 06/18/2020 1,108.75 1102000241 PI PECO | NC TWN FALLS ID Materials & Supplies 100 E 661000 410 000 000
1,108.75 Totals for 20811

20812 06/ 18/ 2020 500. 00 6002000569 PURCHASE POWER PI TTSBURGH PA Pur chase Power 100 E 651000 350 000 000
500. 00 Totals for 20812

20813 06/ 18/ 2020 543. 98 8002000233 SHAMROCK FOODS SEATTLE WA Commmodi ti es 290 E 710000 420 000 237

06/ 18/ 2020 221.43 8002000235 SHAMROCK FOODS SEATTLE WA Commmodi ti es 290 E 710000 420 000 237
765.41 Totals for 20813

20814 06/ 18/ 2020 1,161. 00 1102000243 THOVAS D ROBI SON ROO BLACKFOOT | D Leak Repair - FHS Gym 100 E 664000 410 000 000
1,161.00 Totals for 20814

20815 06/18/2020 875. 29 6002000566 TRULEAP TECHNOLOG ES FI LER 1D Filer Mirual 100 E 651000 350 000 000

06/ 18/ 2020 136. 29 6002000566 TRULEAP TECHNOLOG ES FI LER 1D Filer Mirual 100 E 651000 350 101 000

06/ 18/ 2020 178.99 6002000566 TRULEAP TECHNOLOG ES FI LER 1D Filer Mirual 100 E 651000 350 102 000

06/ 18/ 2020 173.99 6002000566 TRULEAP TECHNOLOG ES FI LER 1D Filer Mirual 100 E 651000 350 103 000

06/ 18/ 2020 232. 42 6002000566 TRULEAP TECHNOLOG ES FI LER 1D Filer Murual 100 E 651000 350 104 000

06/ 18/ 2020 230. 27 6002000566 TRULEAP TECHNOLOG ES FI LER 1D Filer Murual 100 E 651000 350 105 000
1,827.25 Totals for 20815

20816 06/18/2020 88.17 0 AFLAC COLUMBUS GA Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
88.17 Totals for 20816

20817 06/18/2020 1, 158. 30 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS KANSAS CI T MO Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000

06/ 18/ 2020 679. 33 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS KANSAS CI T MO Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000

1,837.63 Totals for 20817
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20818 06/18/2020 1,614. 22 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 163.71 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 257 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 206. 30 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 101. 37 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 1, 786. 48 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 61. 20 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 257 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 120. 80 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 13.94 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 9. 80 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 271 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 183. 40 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 30. 80 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 4.60 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 461. 76 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 10. 56 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 257 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 82. 80 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 25. 26 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 2,018. 06 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 74.90 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 257 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 170. 32 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 95. 90 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 1,726.74 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 24.25 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 257 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 164. 94 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 47. 32 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
9,199.43 Totals for 20818
20819 06/18/2020 675. 00 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 25. 00 0 AMERI CAN FIDELITY AS OKLAHOVA C X Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 50. 00 0 AMERI CAN FI DELITY AS OKLAHOVA C Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
750.00 Totals for 20819
20820 06/18/2020 22.80 0 AMERI TAS DALLAS ™> Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 150. 32 0 AMERI TAS DALLAS ™> Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 64. 36 0 AMERI TAS DALLAS ™> Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
237.48 Totals for 20820
20821 06/18/2020 848. 77 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 56. 16 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 257 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 47. 14 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
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20821 06/18/2020 73.93 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 10. 95 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 244 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 77.40 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 10. 95 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 273 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 3, 155. 67 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 53. 42 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 257 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 38. 09 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 181. 67 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 34. 80 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 244 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 178. 30 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 34. 80 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 273 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 290. 40 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 48. 40 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 2,672.25 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 293.92 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 257 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 557.76 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 140. 36 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 130. 00 0 BLUE CRCSS OF | DAHO BO SE ID I nsurance Prem um 100 L 219000 000 000 000
8,935.14 Totals for 20821
20822 06/18/2020 414. 22 0 BPA HEALTH BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 100 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 35.70 0 BPA HEALTH BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 257 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 28. 82 0 BPA HEALTH BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 290 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 21.62 0 BPA HEALTH BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 251 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 2.80 0 BPA HEALTH BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 253 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 1.12 0 BPA HEALTH BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 245 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 1.12 0 BPA HEALTH BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 271 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 1.40 0 BPA HEALTH BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 258 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 2.80 0 BPA HEALTH BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 244 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 5. 60 0 BPA HEALTH BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 273 L 218000 000 000 000
515.20 Totals for 20822
20823 06/18/2020 1,573.88 0 | DAHO EDUCATI ON ASSO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 44. 67 0 | DAHO EDUCATI ON ASSO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 48. 30 0 | DAHO EDUCATI ON ASSO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 19. 85 0 | DAHO EDUCATI ON ASSO BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 244 L 219000 000 000 000
1,686.70 Totals for 20823
20824 06/18/2020 12, 717. 85 0 | DAHO STATE TAX COW BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
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20824 06/18/2020 1.73 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 257 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 32.13 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 243 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 114. 33 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 271. 66 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 0. 00 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 253 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 64. 56 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 245 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 147.74 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 271 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 0. 00 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 258 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 0. 00 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 244 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 0. 00 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 273 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 589. 40 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 117.10 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 257 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 35. 00 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 290 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 17.50 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE 1D Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 50. 00 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 253 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 5.00 0 | DAHO STATE TAX BO SE ID Payrol | accrual 258 L 219000 000 000 000

14, 164.00 Totals for 20824
20825 06/18/2020 100. 00 0 1VY FUNDS KANSAS CI' T MO Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
100.00 Totals for 20825

20826 06/18/2020 9, 689. 47 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 339. 23 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 251 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 296. 90 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 48, 758. 05 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 100 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 , 880. 21 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 257 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 , 505. 83 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 290 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 , 465. 61 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 251 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 557. 10 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 244 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 557. 10 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 273 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 19, 766. 88 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 100 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 474. 97 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 257 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 1,331.70 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 290 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 665. 84 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 251 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 177. 56 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 245 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 221.95 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 258 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 443. 90 0 SELECT HEALTH MURRAY ur Payrol | accrual 273 L 218000 000 000 000

94, 132.

30 Totals for 20826
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20827 06/ 18/ 2020 549. 83 0 UNI TED HERI TAGE I NSU MERI DI AN 1D Payrol | accrual 100 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 48. 46 0 UNI TED HERI TAGE | NSU MERI DI AN I D Payrol | accrual 257 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 37.57 0 UNI TED HERI TAGE I NSU MERI DI AN 1D Payrol | accrual 290 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 29. 34 0 UNI TED HERI TAGE | NSU MERI DI AN I D Payrol | accrual 251 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 3.80 0 UNI TED HERI TAGE I NSU MERI DI AN 1D Payrol | accrual 253 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 1.52 0 UNI TED HERI TAGE | NSU MERI DI AN I D Payrol | accrual 245 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 1.52 0 UNI TED HERI TAGE | NSU MERI DI AN I D Payrol | accrual 271 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 1.90 0 UNI TED HERI TAGE I NSU MERI DI AN 1D Payrol | accrual 258 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 2.26 0 UNI TED HERI TAGE | NSU MERI DI AN I D Payrol | accrual 244 L 218000 000 000 000
06/ 18/ 2020 7.60 0 UNI TED HERI TAGE | NSU MERI DI AN I D Payrol | accrual 273 L 218000 000 000 000
683.80 Totals for 20827
20828 06/ 18/ 2020 222.90 0 WASHI NGTON NATI ONAL Pl TTSBURGH PA Payrol | accrual 100 L 219000 000 000 000
222.90 Totals for 20828
20829 06/19/ 2020 178. 95 6002000573 CAXTON PRI NTERS CALDVELL 1D Caxt on 100 E 512000 440 000 105
178.95 Totals for 20829
20830 06/19/2020 3,572.00 9002000031 CETC SALEM OoR CETC - W ndows Licensing 100 E 656000 310 000 000
3,572.00 Totals for 20830
20831 06/19/ 2020 2,572.50 7002000114 PRI MARY THERAPY SOUR TWN FALLS ID May 2020 invoice for School OT and 260 E 521000 310 000 000
PT
2,572.50 Totals for 20831
20832 06/ 19/ 2020 2,700. 25 7002000113 PRO ACTI VE ADVANTAGE TWN FALLS ID I nvoi ce 8415; School CBRS and 260 E 521000 310 000 000
Bi - Par aPr of services 3/9-3/13/2020
2,700.25 Totals for 20832
20833 06/ 30/ 2020 94. 50 4002000246 ANDERSON, LYNDSEY TWN FALLS ID 243 TRAVEL ANDERSON 243 E 515000 380 104 995
94.50 Totals for 20833
20834 06/ 30/ 2020 1, 216. 86 4002000237 CAROLINA BIOLOG CAL  CHARLOTTE NC SCI ENCE SUPPLY 100 E 515000 410 104 048
1,216.86 Totals for 20834
20835 06/ 30/ 2020 77.00 8002000237 CHARLI ES PRODUCE SEATTLE WA Pr oduce 290 E 710000 420 000 237
77.00 Totals for 20835
20836 06/ 30/ 2020 419. 65 6002000580 FI SHER, G NGER TWN FALLS ID M | eage 252 E 512000 380 102 000
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419.65 Totals for 20836

20837 06/ 30/ 2020 32.70 4002000243 GARTNER, CONNIE FI LER 1D PURCHASE SERVI CE 100 E 515000 310 104 000
32.70 Totals for 20837

20838 06/ 30/ 2020 154.70 6002000579 | NTERMOUNTAI N GAS CO BI SMARCK  ND I nternmountain Gas Conpany 100 E 661000 330 000 000

06/ 30/ 2020 210. 93 6002000579 | NTERMOUNTAI N GAS CO BI SMARCK  ND I nternmountain Gas Conpany 100 E 661000 330 102 000

06/ 30/ 2020 280. 09 6002000579 | NTERMOUNTAI N GAS CO BI SMARCK  ND I nternmountain Gas Conpany 100 E 661000 330 103 000

06/ 30/ 2020 687. 87 6002000579 | NTERMOUNTAI N GAS CO BI SMARCK  ND I nternmountain Gas Conpany 100 E 661000 330 104 000

06/ 30/ 2020 305. 83 6002000579 | NTERMOUNTAI N GAS CO BI SMARCK  ND I nternmountain Gas Conpany 100 E 661000 330 105 000

06/ 30/ 2020 638. 95 6002000582 | NTERMOUNTAI N GAS CO BI SMARCK  ND I nternmountain Gas Conpany 100 E 661000 330 000 000

06/ 30/ 2020 944. 75 6002000582 | NTERMOUNTAI N GAS CO BI SMARCK  ND I nternmountain Gas Conpany 100 E 661000 330 102 000

06/ 30/ 2020 1,001. 81 6002000582 | NTERMOUNTAI N GAS CO BI SMARCK  ND I nternmountain Gas Conpany 100 E 661000 330 103 000

06/ 30/ 2020 1, 960. 40 6002000582 | NTERMOUNTAI N GAS CO BI SMARCK  ND I nternmountain Gas Conpany 100 E 661000 330 104 000

06/ 30/ 2020 1, 096. 23 6002000582 | NTERMOUNTAI N GAS CO BI SMARCK  ND I nternmountain Gas Conpany 100 E 661000 330 105 000
7,281.56 Totals for 20838

20839 06/ 30/ 2020 26. 60 4002000245 MASON S TROPHI ES TWN FALLS 1D ADVANCED SPEECH 100 E 515000 427 104 000
26.60 Totals for 20839

20840 06/30/ 2020 40, 147. 00 6002000576 M D COLUMBI A BUS CO PENDLETON OR M d Col unbi a Bus 100 E 681000 342 000 000
40, 147.00 Totals for 20840

20841 06/ 30/ 2020 650. 00 6002000575 PEARSON - CLINICAL A CH CAGO L | DEA Part B 611 State Pass Through 257 E 616000 310 000 000

Funds/ Ai nsWbPl us onl i ne renewal
650. 00 Totals for 20841

20842 06/ 30/ 2020 579. 25 7002000116 PRO ACTI VE ADVANTAGE TWN FALLS ID I nvoi ce 8463: School BI-Para and 260 E 521000 310 000 000
CBRS services 3/16/2020
579.25 Totals for 20842

20843 06/ 30/ 2020 248. 80 4002000206 QUALITY ART GARDEN CIT ID ART SUPPLY 100 E 515000 410 104 040
248.80 Totals for 20843

20844 06/ 30/ 2020 94. 50 4002000251 RENTERI A, ALEXANDRI A KI MBERLY I D 243 TRAVEL FOSTER 243 E 515000 380 104 991
94.50 Totals for 20844

20845 06/ 30/ 2020 2,273.41 6002000581 SAXTON BRADLEY | NC KENT WA Cafeteria Tables for FES 100 E 512000 440 000 105
2,273.41 Totals for 20845
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20846 06/ 30/ 2020 29, 650. 00 9002000033 TEK HUT TWN FALLS ID Filer Mddle School Touchscreen 100 E 656000 410 000 000
Tel evi si ons
06/ 30/ 2020 13, 000. 00 9002000033 TEK HUT TWN FALLS ID Filer Mddle School Touchscreen 239 E 656000 410 000 000

Tel evi si ons
42,650.00 Totals for 20846

20847 06/ 30/ 2020 20. 00 6002000577 TOREUP TWN FALLS ID Tor eUp 100 E 651000 310 000 000
06/ 30/ 2020 20. 00 6002000577 TOREUP TWN FALLS ID Tor eUp 257 E 521000 410 000 000
40.00 Totals for 20847

20848 06/ 30/ 2020 282.03 6002000578 UNITED O L TWN FALLS ID United QI 100 E 665000 410 000 000
282.03 Totals for 20848
20849 06/ 30/ 2020 5, 032. 00 7002000115 VALLEY COMMUNITY COU TWN FALLS ID I nvoi ce 164: School Bl and CBRS 260 E 521000 310 000 000

services 3/9-3/13/2020
5,032.00 Totals for 20849

299, 580.94 Totals for checks
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FUND SUMMARY

Mont hly Check Register -

Filer,

I D School District #413

Board Report (Dates:

06/01/20 - 06/ 30/ 20)

FUND  DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GEN. FUND 112, 623. 95 0. 00 112, 880. 10 225, 504. 05
239 Technol ogy Repl acenment Fund 0. 00 0. 00 13, 000. 00 13, 000. 00
243 Prof . -Tech 32.13 0. 00 429.56 461. 69
244 SPECI AL PRQJ' S. - STATE 627.76 0. 00 5,594.31 6, 222. 07
245 Tech. G ant 244.76 0. 00 0. 00 244.76
251 Title I-A 5, 543. 45 0. 00 0. 00 5,543. 45
252 CARES Act ESSER funds 0. 00 0. 00 1,482.13 1, 482.13
253 Title I-C 56. 60 0. 00 0. 00 56. 60
257 Title VI-B 5, 296. 29 0. 00 670. 00 5, 966. 29
258 Title VI-B (Pre) 230. 25 0. 00 0. 00 230. 25
260 School Based Medicai d 0. 00 0. 00 15, 660. 50 15, 660. 50
271 Title I1-A 160. 18 0. 00 0. 00 160. 18
273  Title IV 1, 059. 95 0. 00 0. 00 1, 059. 95
290 Food Service 6, 677.43 0. 00 17,311.59 23,989. 02
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 132,552.75 0. 00 167, 028. 19 299, 580. 94
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